
1    January

2   F               

3   M              

4   A               

5   M             

6   J              

7   J              

8   A             

9   S              

10 O               

11 N               

12 D                

1  Freya: 17.11.1989             Freya was born in    November   

2 Felix: 11.10.1978               Felix was born in                             .

3 Ivy: 02.1.1992                    Ivy was born in                                 .

4 Jasper: 08.12.1964           Jasper was born in                                 .

5 Daisy: 13.2.1982               Daisy was born in                             .

6 Parker: 10.9.1995              Parker was born in                              .

7 Noah: 23.5.1970                Noah was born in                            .

8 Jack: 14.6.1945                 Jack was born in                              .

9 Nyla: 27.8.1998                  Nyla was born in                                .

10 Nicole: 12.4.1957            Nicole was born in                                .

11 Poppy: 27.3.2000            Poppy was born in                                   .

12 Theo: 07.7.1997                Theo was born in                                   .

Months of the Year

TEACHER:

DATE:

STUDENT NAME:

CLASS:

A) Find the names of the 12 months of the year in the grid. Then complete the words in the list below.

J A N U A R Y P L U P R
K P O E U W X O C J A I
F R I D G V E C J U L Y
U I N D U R S T P N C S
D L F O S I R O E NV M
E S E EP T M B E R O B
R I B M S J O E L SZ W
M A R C H F G R K E G H
A

M

B
L

X
N
H
A Y

U R N O V E M B E R
A C W T Y Q U V N M
R D E EC M B E R S

R G J I M B S R E
B) When were these people born? Complete the sentences with the months.
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1    January

2   F ebruary  

3   M arch  

4   A pril  

5   M ay

6   J une   

7   J uly   

8   A ugust   

9   S eptember    

10 O ctober 

11 N ovember

12 D ecember  

1  Freya: 17.11.1989              Freya was born in    November   

2 Felix: 11.10.1978                Felix was born in       October   .

3 Ivy: 02.1.1992                     Ivy was born in    January   .

4 Jasper: 08.12.1964           Jasper was born in     December   .

5 Daisy: 13.2.1982               Daisy was born in   February    .

6 Parker: 10.9.1995              Parker was born in   September    .

7 Noah: 23.5.1970                Noah was born in   May    .

8 Jack: 14.6.1945                 Jack was born in   June     .

9 Nyla: 27.8.1998                  Nyla was born in    August    .

10 Nicole: 12.4.1957             Nicole was born in   April    .

11 Poppy: 27.3.2000             Poppy was born in     March     .

12 Theo: 07.7.1997                Theo was born in   July       .

Months of the Year

TEACHER:

DATE:

STUDENT NAME:

CLASS:

A) Find the names of the 12 months of the year in the grid. Then complete the words in the list below.

J A N U A R Y P L U P R
K P O E U W X O C J A I
F R I D G V E C J U L Y
U I N D U R S T P N C S
D L F O S I R O E NV M
E S E EP T M B E R O B
R I B M S J O E L SZ W
M A R C H F G R K E G H
A

M

B
L

X
N
H
A Y

U R N O V E M B E R
A C W T Y Q U V N M
R D E EC M B E R S

R G J I M B S R E
B) When were these people born? Complete the sentences with the months.
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ANSWER KEY


